Hold

10 Peter+Kim

12 Per+Sgren

15 Martin

5 Jonathan+Christian
14 Lone+Niels

6 Katalin+Lone

9 Astrid+Anders

8 Jane+Mette

4 Karen+Jakob

16 Claes+Steen

11 Tommy+Thomas
1 Anne+Mor Lone

2 Borge+Bent

13 Anne

7 Rikke+Sebastian
3 Lone+Erik

Point
1120
1034
837
791
776
771
760
741
693
630
615
606
574
570
421
329

13
14

Senior
Senior

Ungdom
Senior
Dame
Senior
Dame
Senior
60+
Senior
Senior
60+

Senior
60+



